
527800-774-3539 • www.lappusa.com • www.lappcanada.com • www.lappmexico.com

SKINDICHT® BLK/ BLK-GL Hole Plugs 

SKINDICHT®

Hole Plugs
• BLK-M
• BLK-GL-M
• BLK-GL-M  

with O-ring 

SKINDICHT® BL Hole Plugs/ BL Hole Plugs with O-Ring

Technical Data:
Materials: Nickel-Plated Brass
O-Ring: NBR

Seal: IP 54
    IP 68 with O-Ring

Temperature:
Metric With O-Ring: -30°C to +100°C
Metric Without O-Ring: -60°C to +200°C

HOLE PLUGS
Brass and Plastic Plugs for use in PG and Metric Threaded Holes

52002680
52003390
52003400
52003410
52003420
52003430
52003440
52003450
52003460
52002790

BL
Part Number

54001610
54000071
54000040
54001630
54001640
54001660
54001620
54001650
54001670
54001680

BL
Part Number
with O-Ring

PG-7
PG-9
PG-11
PG-13
PG-16
PG-21
PG-29
PG-36
PG-42
PG-48

Thread Type &
Size

Standard
Pack
Size

100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25
10
10

SKINDICHT® BLM Hole Plugs/ BLM Hole Plugs with O-Ring

52103100
52103110
52103120
52103130
52103140
52103150
52103160
52103170

BLM
Part Number

52103105
52103115
52103125
52103135
52103145
52103155
52103165
52103175

BLM
Part Number
with O-Ring

M-12X1.5
M-16X1.5
M-20X1.5
M-25X1.5
M-32X1.5
M-40X1.5
M-50X1.5
M-63X1.5

Thread Type &
Size

0.55
0.71
0.87
1.10
1.38
1.73
2.13
2.76

Outer 
Diameter

inches

Standard
Pack
Size

100
100
100
100
50
25
10
10

Technical Data:
Materials:
BLK: Polystyrene
BLK-GL & BLK-GL-M: Polyamide glass fiber 
    reinforced

Color: RAL 7035: Light Gray
    RAL 9005: Black

Temperature:
BLK: -20°C to +70°C
BLK-M: -25°C to +60°C
BLK-GL & BLK-GL-M: -40°C to +100°C

Seal:
BLK-M: IP 54
BLK-GL-M: IP 54
BLK-GL-M with O-Ring: IP 68

52005949
52005950
52005960
52005970
52005980
52005990
52006000
52006010
52006020
52006030

Part Number
Light Gray

BLK

52024848
52024849
52024850
52024851
52024852
52024853
52024854
52024855
52024856
52024857

Part Number
Light Gray
BLK-GL

PG-7
PG-9
PG-11
PG-13
PG-16
PG-21
PG-29
PG-36
PG-42
PG-48

Thread Type &
Size

0.24
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.31
0.31
0.39
0.39
0.47

Thread 
Length
inches

Standard
Pack
Size

100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25
25
25

52006100
52006110
52006120
52006130
52006140
52006150
52006160
52006170

Part Number
Light Gray
BLK-GL-M

52006107
52006117
52006127
52006137
52006147
52006157
52006167
52006177

Part Number
Lt Gray / O-ring

BLK-GL-M

52006600
52006610
52006620
52006630
52006640
52006650
52006660
52006670

Part Number
Light Gray

BLK-M

52006103
52006113
52006123
52006133
52006143
52006153
52006163
52006173

Part Number
Black

BLK-GL-M

52006106
52006116
52006126
52006136
52006146
52006156
52006166
52006176

Part Number
Black with O-Ring

BLK-GL-M

M-12X1.5
M-16X1.5
M-20X1.5
M-25X1.5
M-32X1.5
M-40X1.5
M-50X1.5
M-63X1.5

Thread Type &
Size

.236

.236

.236

.315

.315

.315

.394

.472

Thread
Length
inches

Standard
Pack
Size

100
100
100
100
50
25
25
25

SKINDICHT® BLK & BLK-M
PG & Metric Plastic Hole Plugs BLK &

BLK-GL

BLK-M & 
BLK-GL-M

PG & Metric Metal Plugs

SKINTOP® CLICK BLK

52109013
52109014
52109015

Part Number

M-16
M-20
M-25

Thread Type 
& Size

.04 - .16

.04 - .16

.04 - .16

S 
Wall Thickness

inches

.55

.71

.87

.04

.04

.04

SW
inches

1 2

1.12
1.16
1.20

C
inches

.31

.31

.31

D
inches

Standard
Pack
Size

50
25
25

Technical Data:
Materials:
Body: Special Polyamide
Seal: Special Elastomer

Temperature: -20°C to +100°C

Seal: IP 68


